
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 9/1/2025 - 9/1/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

09/01/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA CHALAN RD/CHALAN WAY F261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

09/01/2025 00:18 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL F261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

09/01/2025 00:24 SUSPPER 500 MARKET ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

09/01/2025 00:29 SUSPPER 409 W WATER ST C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

09/01/2025 00:59 DISORDER 617 FRANKLIN AVE C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

09/01/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

09/01/2025 01:05 ALARMBU
S

205 CAJA DEL RIO RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

09/01/2025 01:30 CLOSEPA 2650 SAWMILL RD F261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

09/01/2025 01:56 CLOSEPA 2701 SAWMILL RD F261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

09/01/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 5300 LAS SOLERAS DR A216  STILL, ROBERT

09/01/2025 02:23 NUISANCE 617 FRANKLIN AVE A216  STILL, ROBERT

09/01/2025 02:32 CLOSEPA 400 SAINT MICHAELS DR C231  WHITE, COREY

2025-009641 09/01/2025 02:41 OPENDOO
R

541 W CORDOVA RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

09/01/2025 03:11 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/CAMINO CARLOS 
REY

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-009642 09/01/2025 03:18 ASSTDEPT SIXTH ST/HOPEWELL ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

09/01/2025 03:19 CLOSEPA AREA 9 B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

09/01/2025 03:29 SUSPVEH 2806 CAMINO DEL BOSQUE C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

09/01/2025 03:35 TRAFFIC CAMINO DEL 
BOSQUE/AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

09/01/2025 03:47 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR RAMP

C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2025-009643 09/01/2025 03:49 PSYCH   1119 CAMINO CONSUELO C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

09/01/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 5300 LAS SOLERAS DR A216  STILL, ROBERT

09/01/2025 04:07 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
SAN MATEO RD

C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

09/01/2025 04:07 DISORDER 3007-226 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C229  SERNA, BRIAN

09/01/2025 04:58 TRAFFIC VEGAS VERDES 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

C231  WHITE, COREY

09/01/2025 04:59 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

C231  WHITE, COREY

09/01/2025 05:06 911HU   2801 CERRILLOS RD C231  WHITE, COREY

2025-009644 09/01/2025 05:16 MISSING 825-1131 CALLE MEJIA C231  WHITE, COREY

2025-009646 09/01/2025 05:39 RECKLESS 104 LUGAR DE ORO F235  BRICENO, JOSE

09/01/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

09/01/2025 06:02 SUSPPER 781 W ALAMEDA ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D
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09/01/2025 06:16 ALARMBU
S

4200 AIRPORT RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

09/01/2025 06:21 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2025-009649 09/01/2025 06:36 LARCBIKE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-009647 09/01/2025 06:37 DISORDER 2721 GALISTEO CT A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

09/01/2025 06:38 BURGLAR
Y

781 W ALAMEDA ST A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-009645 09/01/2025 06:53 BURGLAR
Y

781 W ALAMEDA ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

09/01/2025 06:58 DISORDER 3155 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

09/01/2025 07:02 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

09/01/2025 07:02 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR P226  TRUJILLO, TONY F

2025-009657 09/01/2025 07:03 STRAY   1127 PASEO CORAZON S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

09/01/2025 07:05 SPECIAL SANTA FE D209  SMITH, XAVIER

2025-009648 09/01/2025 07:10 DISORDER 2721 GALISTEO CT A227  ESCALON, DANIEL

09/01/2025 07:20 WELFARE 1823 HANO RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

09/01/2025 07:35 ITEMLF  1700-3 PASEO DE PERALTA A257  NATIVIDAD, JOSE

09/01/2025 07:42 WELFARE 564 N GUADALUPE ST K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

09/01/2025 07:43 TRAFFIC 16603 US 84-285 T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

09/01/2025 07:50 TRAFFIC 16571 US 84-285 T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2025-009650 09/01/2025 07:52 DISORDER 2721 GALISTEO CT A227  ESCALON, DANIEL

09/01/2025 07:58 TRAFFIC 2332 CAMINO CARLOS REY D209  SMITH, XAVIER

09/01/2025 07:59 TRAFFIC 806 CALLE MEJIA T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

09/01/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

09/01/2025 08:01 ALARMBU
S

4200 BECKNER RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2025-009651 09/01/2025 08:06 CRIMDAM
A

839-L PASEO DE PERALTA A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

09/01/2025 08:07 MVAHIT  1150 HARRISON RD A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

09/01/2025 08:13 TRAFFIC 2097 CALLE NAVIDAD D209  SMITH, XAVIER

2025-009659 09/01/2025 08:13 DOMESTIC 1594 EL RANCHO LN A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

09/01/2025 08:14 ALARMBU
S

4700 WAGON RD A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

09/01/2025 08:16 TRAFFIC 16605 US 84-285 T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2025-009652 09/01/2025 08:17 DISORDER 3007 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

09/01/2025 08:27 TRAFFIC 1881 SAINT MICHAELS DR D209  SMITH, XAVIER

09/01/2025 08:28 TRAFFIC N GUADALUPE ST/US 84-
285

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

09/01/2025 08:28 CLOSEPA 2010 HOPEWELL ST S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2025-009653 09/01/2025 08:30 DISORDER 3007 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

09/01/2025 08:31 RAL     ZAFARANO DR/RODEO RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

09/01/2025 08:35 TRAFFIC N GUADALUPE ST/US 84-
285

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M
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2025-009655 09/01/2025 08:36 OVERDOS
E

3029 JEMEZ RD A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-009656 09/01/2025 08:37 SHOPLIFT 500 MARKET ST A257  NATIVIDAD, JOSE

2025-009654 09/01/2025 08:41 ANIMAL  847 CAMINO CONSUELO S504  GOTT, JONAH R

09/01/2025 08:45 TRAFFIC 458 SAINT MICHAELS DR D209  SMITH, XAVIER

09/01/2025 08:48 TRAFFIC 16635 US 84-285 T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

09/01/2025 08:49 ITEMLF  1006 MARQUEZ PL A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

09/01/2025 08:59 FOLLOWU
P

1501 PASEO DE PERALTA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

09/01/2025 09:03 TRAFFIC 16570 US 84-285 T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

09/01/2025 09:04 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2025-009658 09/01/2025 09:06 DISORDER 4251 RIVER SONG LN A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

09/01/2025 09:08 OVERDOS
E

646-116 CERRILLOS RD A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

09/01/2025 09:10 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

09/01/2025 09:11 TRAFFIC 4983 GOVERNOR MILES RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

09/01/2025 09:12 CLOSEPA 704 GOMEZ RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

09/01/2025 09:12 ALARMBU
S

4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

09/01/2025 09:19 PARKED  3881 OLD SANTA FE TRL S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

09/01/2025 09:20 BARKING 7542 KACHINA LOOP S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

09/01/2025 09:32 SPECIAL 3501 ZAFARANO DR A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

09/01/2025 09:35 DISORDER 1650 GALISTEO ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

09/01/2025 09:44 TRAFFIC FIFTH ST/BERRY AVE C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-009661 09/01/2025 09:44 EMBEZZLE 6800 CERRILLOS RD A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

09/01/2025 09:45 TRAFFIC 1407 HICKOX ST D209  SMITH, XAVIER

09/01/2025 09:49 SUSPVEH 1885 CAMINO LUMBRE A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-009660 09/01/2025 09:51 BURGMV  3574 CERRILLOS RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

09/01/2025 09:51 TRAFFIC SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/OSAGE AVE

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

09/01/2025 09:54 TRAFFIC 1410 HICKOX ST D209  SMITH, XAVIER

09/01/2025 09:58 DISORDER 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR A237  NIX, JERADE K

09/01/2025 10:00 CLOSEPA 1106 CAMINO CONSUELO K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

09/01/2025 10:11 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

A205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

09/01/2025 10:13 DISORDER 2020 CALLE LORCA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

09/01/2025 10:16 DOMESTIC 2033 CALLE LORCA A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

09/01/2025 10:18 TRAFFIC 1227 CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

09/01/2025 10:21 ANIMAL  1116 E ALAMEDA ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

09/01/2025 10:28 WELFARE 2041 S PACHECO ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

09/01/2025 10:28 CLOSEPA 1952 SIRINGO RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL
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09/01/2025 10:30 TRAFFIC 1057 CERRILLOS RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2025-009664 09/01/2025 10:30 BURGLAR
Y

1615 W ALAMEDA ST A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

09/01/2025 10:38 PARKED  3320 CERRILLOS RD S409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

09/01/2025 10:39 TRAFFIC 2405 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2025-009662 09/01/2025 10:45 WARRANT SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD A205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

09/01/2025 10:47 TRAFFIC SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/ARROYO CHAMISO RD

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2025-009665 09/01/2025 10:49 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

09/01/2025 10:52 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

09/01/2025 10:53 CLOSEPA 203 CANYON RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

09/01/2025 10:53 RAL     S SAINT FRANCIS DR/AGUA 
FRIA ST

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-009663 09/01/2025 10:53 WARRANT SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD K225  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

09/01/2025 10:56 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A227  ROJO, FABIAN

09/01/2025 11:06 ALARMBU
S

1955 SAINT MICHAELS DR A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

09/01/2025 11:09 FOLLOWU
P

2020 CALLE LORCA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

09/01/2025 11:10 TRAFDIR CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

S409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

09/01/2025 11:13 ANIMAL  6151-328 AIRPORT RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

09/01/2025 11:17 TRAFFIC 3151 CERRILLOS RD D70   GARCIA, JOHN M

2025-009666 09/01/2025 11:17 WARRANT 3301 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-009667 09/01/2025 11:21 WANTED  3301 CERRILLOS RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

09/01/2025 11:21 TRAFFIC 16547 US 84-285 T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

09/01/2025 11:29 TRAFFIC 785 N SAINT FRANCIS DR T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

09/01/2025 11:34 DISORDER 1200 CAMINO CONSUELO A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

09/01/2025 11:37 TRAFFIC 16565 US 84-285 T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

09/01/2025 11:44 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/HICKOX ST

D70   GARCIA, JOHN M

09/01/2025 11:45 TRAFFIC N SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/ALAMO DR

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

09/01/2025 11:49 LOCMISS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

09/01/2025 11:52 CLOSEPA 715 ALTA VISTA ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

09/01/2025 11:58 TRAFFIC 806 CALLE MEJIA T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

09/01/2025 12:08 DISORDER 3007-628 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

09/01/2025 12:12 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

09/01/2025 12:13 RECVEH  2848 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

A227  ROJO, FABIAN

09/01/2025 12:14 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/CALLE ATAJO K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

09/01/2025 12:15 TRAFFIC 801 CERRILLOS RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L
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09/01/2025 12:17 DISORDER 4150 CERRILLOS RD A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

09/01/2025 12:19 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

09/01/2025 12:22 ABANDON SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/GALLERIA GRANDE ST

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

09/01/2025 12:32 SUSPPER GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/DANCING GROUND RD

A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

09/01/2025 12:37 DISORDER 101 PASEO DE PERALTA A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-009673 09/01/2025 12:45 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F240  MARTINEZ, SAVANNAH

09/01/2025 12:48 WELFARE US 84-285/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

09/01/2025 12:51 TRAFFIC ZAFARANO DR/RODEO RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

09/01/2025 12:52 TRAFFIC 781 W ALAMEDA ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-009668 09/01/2025 12:54 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

09/01/2025 12:58 RAL     1940 MORRIS PL S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

09/01/2025 12:59 DISORDER 2011 AGUA FRIA ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-009669 09/01/2025 13:01 SHOPLIFT 4237 CERRILLOS RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

09/01/2025 13:07 STOLENM
V

FOURTH ST/BERRY AVE B270  CARTER, JONATHON

09/01/2025 13:11 TRAFFIC 809 SAINT MICHAELS DR D209  SMITH, XAVIER

09/01/2025 13:11 TRAFFIC 2018 CERRILLOS RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2025-009670 09/01/2025 13:16 DISORDER 3550 ZAFARANO DR K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

09/01/2025 13:17 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

2025-009671 09/01/2025 13:17 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

09/01/2025 13:20 DISORDER 404 N GUADALUPE ST A237  NIX, JERADE K

09/01/2025 13:20 STALLEDM PASEO DE RIVER/COLONY 
DR

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

09/01/2025 13:27 STANDBY 313 CAMINO ALIRE B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

09/01/2025 13:29 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

C236  ARROYO, CESAR

09/01/2025 13:32 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-009672 09/01/2025 13:33 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

09/01/2025 13:39 TRAFFIC 16635 US 84-285 T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

09/01/2025 13:40 ITEMLF  6669 CAMINO ROJO K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

09/01/2025 13:51 DISORDER 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A237  NIX, JERADE K

09/01/2025 14:04 WELFARE 6274-14 AIRPORT RD B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

09/01/2025 14:15 DISORDER 1200-56 CAMINO 
CONSUELO

B258  CORTES, OMAR

09/01/2025 14:19 TRAFFIC 7100 PLAZA CENTRAL D209  SMITH, XAVIER

09/01/2025 14:20 BARKING 2523 CAMINO SAN 
PATRICIO

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

09/01/2025 14:21 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/FIFTH ST D70   GARCIA, JOHN M

09/01/2025 14:21 TRAFFIC 4109 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR
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09/01/2025 14:27 EMERGMS
G

812-112 CAMINO DE MONTE 
REY

A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

09/01/2025 14:45 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

09/01/2025 14:54 TRAFHAZ CAMINO DE LOS 
MARQUEZ/DON CUBERO 
AVE

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

09/01/2025 14:58 WELFARE OSAGE AVE/CERRILLOS RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

09/01/2025 15:02 TRAFHAZ 28287 INTERSTATE 25 S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

09/01/2025 15:03 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

09/01/2025 15:06 HARASS  4650-43 AIRPORT RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

09/01/2025 15:07 MVAHIT  302 FIESTA ST S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

09/01/2025 15:19 SUSPVEH 704 GOMEZ RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

09/01/2025 15:23 WELFARE 512 RAFAEL ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

09/01/2025 15:23 TRAFHAZ ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

S409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

09/01/2025 15:30 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

09/01/2025 15:33 TRAFFIC 2109 CERRILLOS RD D70   GARCIA, JOHN M

2025-009675 09/01/2025 15:38 DOMESTIC 843 AGUA FRIA ST F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

09/01/2025 15:53 ANIMAL  1593 CANYON RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

09/01/2025 15:55 AMBULAN
C

3357-D181 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

09/01/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 4551 PASEO DEL SOL F262  MENDOZA, ANTONIO

09/01/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

09/01/2025 16:03 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

09/01/2025 16:10 TRAFFIC 4033 CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

09/01/2025 16:15 WELFARE 2801 CERRILLOS RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

09/01/2025 16:18 SUSPPER 314 PASEO DE PERALTA B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

09/01/2025 16:19 TRAFFIC 1616 OLD PECOS TRL D209  SMITH, XAVIER

09/01/2025 16:24 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F262  MENDOZA, ANTONIO

09/01/2025 16:34 TRAFFIC 2501 ALAMOSA DR T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

09/01/2025 16:39 OVERDOS
E

1269 CALLE CORAZZI B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

09/01/2025 16:39 CLOSEPA 4250 CERRILLOS RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

09/01/2025 16:41 TRAFFIC SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

09/01/2025 16:48 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/JEMEZ RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-009676 09/01/2025 16:49 OVERDOS
E

2801 CERRILLOS RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

09/01/2025 16:56 TRAFFIC 1989 SIRINGO RD P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

09/01/2025 16:59 TRAFFIC CAMINO ENTRADA/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

C236  ARROYO, CESAR

09/01/2025 17:03 TRAFFIC W ALAMEDA ST/N SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN
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09/01/2025 17:05 ALARMBU
S

211 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

09/01/2025 17:09 TRAFFIC 2087 CAMINO LADO P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

09/01/2025 17:16 TRAFFIC LLANO ST/THOMAS AVE P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

09/01/2025 17:19 TRAFFIC 4354 CERRILLOS RD D70   GARCIA, JOHN M

2025-009682 09/01/2025 17:20 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-009677 09/01/2025 17:22 BURGLAR
Y

314 PASEO DE PERALTA B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

09/01/2025 17:26 CLOSEPA 3574 CERRILLOS RD B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

09/01/2025 17:32 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD F262  MENDOZA, ANTONIO

09/01/2025 17:32 WANTED  ROSINA/ALARID B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-009678 09/01/2025 17:32 CARDIAC 1650-229 GALISTEO ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

09/01/2025 17:33 TRAFFIC 2099 AVENIDA DE LAS 
ALTURAS

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

2025-009679 09/01/2025 17:40 ANIMAL  4091 MONTANA VERDE RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

09/01/2025 17:44 DISORDER 2721 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2025-009680 09/01/2025 17:50 WARRANT RANCHO SIRINGO 
DR/RANCHO SIRINGO RD

F262  MENDOZA, ANTONIO

09/01/2025 18:04 AMBULAN
C

3251 CERRILLOS RD B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

09/01/2025 18:05 ALARMBU
S

813 SAINT MICHAELS DR B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

09/01/2025 18:06 ASSTFIRE 2001-G362 HOPEWELL ST B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

09/01/2025 18:10 SUSPPER 500 MARKET ST B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

09/01/2025 18:11 DISORDER 941-1403 CALLE MEJIA C256  LOVATO, JULIE

2025-009681 09/01/2025 18:18 ROBBERY 2308 CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

09/01/2025 18:22 911HU   150 WASHINGTON AVE B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

09/01/2025 18:29 SUSPVEH AGUA FRIA ST/SILER PARK 
LN

B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

2025-009683 09/01/2025 18:30 TROVIOLA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

09/01/2025 18:47 SUSPPER 5200 VIA DEL CIELO D209  SMITH, XAVIER

09/01/2025 18:52 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

09/01/2025 18:55 TRAFFIC 540 W CORDOVA RD P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

09/01/2025 19:02 BARKING 2713 VEREDA RODIANDO C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

09/01/2025 19:07 TRAFFIC 146 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

09/01/2025 19:11 CRIMTRES E WATER ST/SHELBY ST B239  MALONEY, SEANA

09/01/2025 19:17 ALARMBU
S

1409 MONTEREY DR B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

09/01/2025 19:19 WELFARE 3221-A RODEO RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

09/01/2025 19:23 FIREWOR
K

1202 GALISTEO ST D209  SMITH, XAVIER

09/01/2025 19:30 TRAFFIC 215 SOMBRIO DR P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D
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09/01/2025 19:48 NEIGHBOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

09/01/2025 19:57 MVAINJUR 2801 CERRILLOS RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

2025-009684 09/01/2025 20:01 DOMESTIC 507 ERRETT ST B258  CORTES, OMAR

2025-009685 09/01/2025 20:13 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR C229  SERNA, BRIAN

09/01/2025 20:15 FIGHT   351 W DE VARGAS ST B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

09/01/2025 20:17 NUISANCE RODEO RD/W ZIA RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

09/01/2025 20:21 ALARMBU
S

813 SAINT MICHAELS DR F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

09/01/2025 20:31 DISORDER S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

09/01/2025 20:35 TRAFFIC 2861 AGUA FRIA ST B258  CORTES, OMAR

09/01/2025 20:35 SUSPVEH 3483-B CALLE MAES F262  MENDOZA, ANTONIO

09/01/2025 20:55 ALARMBU
S

2005 SAINT MICHAELS DR F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

09/01/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 230 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

09/01/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 4118 ESTRELLA NOCHE C229  SERNA, BRIAN

09/01/2025 21:08 WELFARE 506 CAMINO SOLANO B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

09/01/2025 21:17 TRAFFIC 2014 CERRILLOS RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

09/01/2025 21:19 FOLLOWU
P

825 CALLE MEJIA C231  WHITE, COREY

09/01/2025 21:23 MVANONI
N

4200 AIRPORT RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-009687 09/01/2025 21:27 DUI     MONTE VERDE PL/AVENIDA 
CONTENTA

B258  CORTES, OMAR

09/01/2025 21:31 TRAFFIC SILER RD/INDUSTRIAL RD F261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

09/01/2025 21:32 SPECIAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

09/01/2025 21:37 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

09/01/2025 21:43 SUSPPER 3294 CERRILLOS RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

09/01/2025 21:57 ASSTPUBL 1161 SILER RD F261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

09/01/2025 21:58 DISORDER 601 ALTA VISTA ST C231  WHITE, COREY

09/01/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

09/01/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 1615 W ALAMEDA ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

09/01/2025 22:01 WELFARE 2820 CERRILLOS RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

09/01/2025 22:04 SUSPPER 990 W CORDOVA RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

09/01/2025 22:05 ALARMRE
S

1720 PASEO DE PERALTA C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-009686 09/01/2025 22:07 DOMESTIC 717-A CAMINO PORVENIR C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

09/01/2025 22:19 ASSTDEPT 3127 AGUA FRIA RD F261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

09/01/2025 22:20 ASSTFIRE 3335 LA AVENIDA DE SAN 
MARCOS

C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

09/01/2025 22:35 WELFARE 4391 CERRILLOS RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

09/01/2025 22:36 OVERDOS
E

3998 MONTANA VERDE RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR
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09/01/2025 22:45 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SAWMILL RD

C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

09/01/2025 22:49 TRAFFIC 403 W CORDOVA RD F261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

09/01/2025 22:50 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

2025-009688 09/01/2025 22:51 PSYCH   1801-E34 ESPINACITAS ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

09/01/2025 22:55 WELFARE 3454-211 CERRILLOS RD C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

09/01/2025 23:00 CLOSEPA 230 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

09/01/2025 23:10 TRAFFIC 1045 DON DIEGO AVE F261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

09/01/2025 23:26 STALLEDM 2800 LA JUNTA S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

09/01/2025 23:27 TRAFFIC 301 MONTEZUMA AVE C231  WHITE, COREY

09/01/2025 23:28 WELFARE 5750-108 AIRPORT RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

09/01/2025 23:30 SUSPPER 2300 WILDERNESS 
HEIGHTS

C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

09/01/2025 23:42 SUSPVEH 1201-C DON DIEGO AVE C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

09/01/2025 23:47 CLOSEPA W CORDOVA RD/DON 
DIEGO AVE

C231  WHITE, COREY

Total Number of Events Listed:  280
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 9/1/2025 - 9/1/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-171405 09/01/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL CHALAN RD/CHALAN WAY F261  NC  09/01/2025 01:25:27
25-171407 09/01/2025 00:18 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL F261  NR  09/01/2025 00:50:55
25-171408 09/01/2025 00:24 SUSPICIOUS 500 MARKET ST B266  CNR 09/01/2025 01:09:29
25-171409 09/01/2025 00:29 SUSPICIOUS 409 W WATER ST C252  AS  09/01/2025 00:58:39
25-171413 09/01/2025 00:59 DISORDERLY 617 FRANKLIN AVE C252  CNR 09/01/2025 01:12:19
25-171414 09/01/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A216  NR  09/01/2025 02:27:04
25-171415 09/01/2025 01:05 CHECK 205 CAJA DEL RIO RD C229  AS  09/01/2025 01:58:04
25-171424 09/01/2025 01:30 CLOSE PATROL 2650 SAWMILL RD F261  NC  09/01/2025 01:54:48
25-171427 09/01/2025 01:56 CLOSE PATROL 2701 SAWMILL RD F261  NR  09/01/2025 03:32:23
25-171428 09/01/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 5300 LAS SOLERAS DR A216  NR  09/01/2025 02:26:40
25-171431 09/01/2025 02:23 NUISANCE CALL 617 FRANKLIN AVE A216  CNR 09/01/2025 02:47:50
25-171434 09/01/2025 02:32 CLOSE PATROL 400 SAINT MICHAELS DR C231  NR  09/01/2025 02:44:39
25-171437 09/01/2025 02:41 OPEN BROKEN 541 W CORDOVA RD A216  R   09/01/2025 03:43:29
25-171445 09/01/2025 03:11 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/CAMINO CARLOS REY C212  VW  09/01/2025 03:23:10
25-171449 09/01/2025 03:18 OFFICER SIXTH ST/HOPEWELL ST A216  R   09/01/2025 04:05:34
25-171451 09/01/2025 03:19 CLOSE PATROL AREA 9 B266  NR  09/01/2025 03:26:58
25-171454 09/01/2025 03:29 SUSPICIOUS 2806 CAMINO DEL BOSQUE C212  CNR 09/01/2025 03:32:08
25-171455 09/01/2025 03:35 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO DEL BOSQUE/AVENIDA C212  VW  09/01/2025 03:45:58
25-171456 09/01/2025 03:47 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAINT C245  CI  09/01/2025 04:01:46
25-171458 09/01/2025 03:49 PSYCHIATRIC 1119 CAMINO CONSUELO C212  R   09/01/2025 04:32:06
25-171461 09/01/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 5300 LAS SOLERAS DR A216  NR  09/01/2025 05:03:24
25-171464 09/01/2025 04:07 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W SAN C245  CI  09/01/2025 04:13:30
25-171465 09/01/2025 04:07 DISORDERLY 3007-226 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C229  CNR 09/01/2025 05:02:27
25-171472 09/01/2025 04:58 TRAFFIC STOP VEGAS VERDES DR/CERRILLOS C231  VW  09/01/2025 04:59:36
25-171474 09/01/2025 04:59 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES C231  VW  09/01/2025 05:06:13
25-171477 09/01/2025 05:06 911 HANG UP 2801 CERRILLOS RD C231  CNR 09/01/2025 05:15:56
25-171478 09/01/2025 05:16 MISSING 825-1131 CALLE MEJIA C231  R   09/01/2025 08:40:55
25-171482 09/01/2025 05:39 RECKLESS 104 LUGAR DE ORO F235  R   09/01/2025 11:38:46
25-171487 09/01/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C229  NC  09/01/2025 06:31:02
25-171488 09/01/2025 06:02 SUSPICIOUS 781 W ALAMEDA ST A284  NC  09/01/2025 07:23:38
25-171490 09/01/2025 06:16 CHECK 4200 AIRPORT RD C229  AS  09/01/2025 06:21:04
25-171491 09/01/2025 06:21 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR T307  NR  09/01/2025 16:03:21
25-171493 09/01/2025 06:36 LARCENY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  R   09/01/2025 08:41:18
25-171494 09/01/2025 06:37 DISORDERLY 2721 GALISTEO CT A202  R   09/01/2025 09:51:56
25-171495 09/01/2025 06:38 BURGLARY 781 W ALAMEDA ST A218  NR  09/01/2025 07:14:09
25-171502 09/01/2025 06:53 BURGLARY 781 W ALAMEDA ST A216  R   09/01/2025 07:23:12
25-171504 09/01/2025 06:58 DISORDERLY 3155 CERRILLOS RD A224  NR  09/01/2025 07:22:57
25-171505 09/01/2025 07:02 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A300  CNR 09/01/2025 08:25:25
25-171506 09/01/2025 07:02 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR P226  NC  09/01/2025 22:50:05
25-171508 09/01/2025 07:03 STRAY 1127 PASEO CORAZON S501  R   09/01/2025 09:57:38
25-171510 09/01/2025 07:05 SPECIAL SANTA FE D209  CBA 09/01/2025 18:28:19
25-171514 09/01/2025 07:10 DISORDERLY 2721 GALISTEO CT A227  R   09/01/2025 07:10:47
25-171521 09/01/2025 07:20 WELFARE 1823 HANO RD A284  NR  09/01/2025 08:02:30
25-171529 09/01/2025 07:35 LOST OR FOUND 1700-3 PASEO DE PERALTA A257  NR  09/01/2025 08:31:23
25-171532 09/01/2025 07:42 WELFARE 564 N GUADALUPE ST K253  NR  09/01/2025 08:38:31
25-171533 09/01/2025 07:43 TRAFFIC STOP 16603 US 84-285 T234  CI  09/01/2025 07:49:08
25-171542 09/01/2025 07:50 TRAFFIC STOP 16571 US 84-285 T234  CI  09/01/2025 07:57:31
25-171544 09/01/2025 07:52 DISORDERLY 2721 GALISTEO CT A227  R   09/01/2025 07:52:58
25-171547 09/01/2025 07:58 TRAFFIC STOP 2332 CAMINO CARLOS REY D209  CI  09/01/2025 08:07:21

Report Generated: 09/02/2025 10:37:32 | User ID: GPEREA
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25-171548 09/01/2025 07:59 TRAFFIC STOP 806 CALLE MEJIA T234  CI  09/01/2025 08:06:16
25-171549 09/01/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A284  NC  09/01/2025 08:09:10
25-171552 09/01/2025 08:01 CHECK 4200 BECKNER RD A290  AS  09/01/2025 08:45:01
25-171555 09/01/2025 08:06 CRIMINAL 839-L PASEO DE PERALTA A284  R   09/01/2025 08:56:38
25-171556 09/01/2025 08:07 MV ACCIDENT 1150 HARRISON RD A408  CNR 09/01/2025 08:29:43
25-171561 09/01/2025 08:13 TRAFFIC STOP 2097 CALLE NAVIDAD D209  CI  09/01/2025 08:20:48
25-171563 09/01/2025 08:13 DOMESTIC 1594 EL RANCHO LN A207  R   09/01/2025 10:44:34
25-171564 09/01/2025 08:14 CHECK 4700 WAGON RD A300  AS  09/01/2025 08:38:22
25-171565 09/01/2025 08:16 TRAFFIC STOP 16605 US 84-285 T234  CI  09/01/2025 08:26:11
25-171566 09/01/2025 08:17 DISORDERLY 3007 CERRILLOS RD A224  R   09/01/2025 09:56:40
25-171573 09/01/2025 08:27 TRAFFIC STOP 1881 SAINT MICHAELS DR D209  CI  09/01/2025 08:32:47
25-171575 09/01/2025 08:28 TRAFFIC STOP N GUADALUPE ST/US 84-285 T234  CI  09/01/2025 08:34:46
25-171576 09/01/2025 08:28 CLOSE PATROL 2010 HOPEWELL ST S401  CI  09/01/2025 09:08:08
25-171577 09/01/2025 08:30 DISORDERLY 3007 CERRILLOS RD A224  R   09/01/2025 08:30:24
25-171578 09/01/2025 08:31 ANIMALS ZAFARANO DR/RODEO RD S501  NC  09/01/2025 09:06:27
25-171581 09/01/2025 08:35 TRAFFIC STOP N GUADALUPE ST/US 84-285 T234  CI  09/01/2025 08:42:51
25-171583 09/01/2025 08:36 OVERDOSE OR 3029 JEMEZ RD A210  R   09/01/2025 09:24:33
25-171584 09/01/2025 08:37 SHOPLIFTER 500 MARKET ST A257  ARA 09/01/2025 16:22:46
25-171586 09/01/2025 08:41 ANIMAL CALL 847 CAMINO CONSUELO S504  R   09/01/2025 10:20:07
25-171588 09/01/2025 08:45 TRAFFIC STOP 458 SAINT MICHAELS DR D209  CI  09/01/2025 08:50:49
25-171591 09/01/2025 08:48 TRAFFIC STOP 16635 US 84-285 T234  CI  09/01/2025 09:00:39
25-171592 09/01/2025 08:49 LOST OR FOUND 1006 MARQUEZ PL A207  CNR 09/01/2025 09:09:18
25-171603 09/01/2025 08:59 FOLLOW UP 1501 PASEO DE PERALTA A281  NR  09/01/2025 10:00:35
25-171607 09/01/2025 09:03 TRAFFIC STOP 16570 US 84-285 T234  CI  09/01/2025 09:25:21
25-171609 09/01/2025 09:04 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO A290  CNR 09/01/2025 09:32:47
25-171610 09/01/2025 09:06 DISORDERLY 4251 RIVER SONG LN A290  R   09/01/2025 10:04:40
25-171613 09/01/2025 09:08 OVERDOSE OR 646-116 CERRILLOS RD A207  AA  09/01/2025 09:38:49
25-171618 09/01/2025 09:10 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/SAINT MICHAELS S406  MVC 09/01/2025 10:33:06
25-171621 09/01/2025 09:11 TRAFFIC STOP 4983 GOVERNOR MILES RD K254  CI  09/01/2025 09:24:12
25-171622 09/01/2025 09:12 CLOSE PATROL 704 GOMEZ RD A281  NR  09/01/2025 10:21:24
25-171624 09/01/2025 09:12 CHECK 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A210  AS  09/01/2025 10:23:40
25-171630 09/01/2025 09:19 ILLEGALLY 3881 OLD SANTA FE TRL S405  CI  09/01/2025 11:19:58
25-171632 09/01/2025 09:20 BARKING DOG 7542 KACHINA LOOP S501  NC  09/01/2025 10:29:18
25-171636 09/01/2025 09:32 SPECIAL 3501 ZAFARANO DR A71   NR  09/01/2025 14:28:55
25-171638 09/01/2025 09:35 DISORDERLY 1650 GALISTEO ST R285  AA  09/01/2025 10:42:02
25-171647 09/01/2025 09:44 TRAFFIC STOP FIFTH ST/BERRY AVE C236  CI  09/01/2025 10:03:33
25-171648 09/01/2025 09:44 EMBEZZLEMENT 6800 CERRILLOS RD A300  R   09/01/2025 12:15:16
25-171649 09/01/2025 09:45 TRAFFIC STOP 1407 HICKOX ST D209  CI  09/01/2025 09:53:04
25-171653 09/01/2025 09:49 SUSPICIOUS 1885 CAMINO LUMBRE A202  NR  09/01/2025 10:39:51
25-171655 09/01/2025 09:51 BURGLARY OF 3574 CERRILLOS RD A290  R   09/01/2025 12:46:34
25-171656 09/01/2025 09:51 TRAFFIC STOP SAINT MICHAELS DR/OSAGE AVE T280  CI  09/01/2025 10:07:14
25-171657 09/01/2025 09:54 TRAFFIC STOP 1410 HICKOX ST D209  CI  09/01/2025 09:58:36
25-171663 09/01/2025 09:58 DISORDERLY 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR A237  NC  09/01/2025 10:18:40
25-171665 09/01/2025 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 1106 CAMINO CONSUELO K254  NC  09/01/2025 10:30:08
25-171668 09/01/2025 10:11 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT RD A205  CNR 09/01/2025 10:12:52
25-171670 09/01/2025 10:13 DISORDERLY 2020 CALLE LORCA A281  NC  09/01/2025 11:05:27
25-171672 09/01/2025 10:16 DOMESTIC 2033 CALLE LORCA A284  NC  09/01/2025 11:05:16
25-171673 09/01/2025 10:18 TRAFFIC STOP 1227 CERRILLOS RD C236  CI  09/01/2025 10:25:37
25-171675 09/01/2025 10:21 ANIMAL CALL 1116 E ALAMEDA ST S504  NC  09/01/2025 10:53:04
25-171680 09/01/2025 10:28 WELFARE 2041 S PACHECO ST A202  CNR 09/01/2025 11:03:19
25-171682 09/01/2025 10:28 CLOSE PATROL 1952 SIRINGO RD S405  NC  09/01/2025 10:57:13
25-171683 09/01/2025 10:30 TRAFFIC STOP 1057 CERRILLOS RD T280  CI  09/01/2025 10:36:15
25-171684 09/01/2025 10:30 BURGLARY 1615 W ALAMEDA ST A207  R   09/01/2025 12:02:13
25-171689 09/01/2025 10:38 ILLEGALLY 3320 CERRILLOS RD S409  CI  09/01/2025 11:00:51
25-171690 09/01/2025 10:39 TRAFFIC STOP 2405 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  09/01/2025 10:49:16
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25-171695 09/01/2025 10:45 WARRANT SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD A205  R   09/01/2025 13:05:35
25-171697 09/01/2025 10:47 TRAFFIC STOP SAINT MICHAELS DR/ARROYO T280  CI  09/01/2025 11:00:23
25-171699 09/01/2025 10:49 IDENTITY THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  R   09/01/2025 13:04:49
25-171701 09/01/2025 10:52 ANIMAL CALL 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S501  CNR 09/01/2025 11:30:47
25-171703 09/01/2025 10:53 CLOSE PATROL 203 CANYON RD S504  NR  09/01/2025 10:58:45
25-171705 09/01/2025 10:53 ANIMALS S SAINT FRANCIS DR/AGUA FRIA S504  NC  09/01/2025 11:12:48
25-171704 09/01/2025 10:53 WARRANT SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD K225  R   09/01/2025 10:53:49
25-171706 09/01/2025 10:56 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS A227  NC  09/01/2025 11:15:12
25-171711 09/01/2025 11:06 CHECK 1955 SAINT MICHAELS DR A284  AS  09/01/2025 11:11:07
25-171714 09/01/2025 11:09 FOLLOW UP 2020 CALLE LORCA A281  NR  09/01/2025 14:00:56
25-171716 09/01/2025 11:10 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES S409  NR  09/01/2025 11:30:27
25-171719 09/01/2025 11:13 ANIMAL CALL 6151-328 AIRPORT RD S504  CNR 09/01/2025 11:25:19
25-171723 09/01/2025 11:17 TRAFFIC STOP 3151 CERRILLOS RD D70   CI  09/01/2025 11:34:10
25-171724 09/01/2025 11:17 WARRANT 3301 CERRILLOS RD A224  R   09/01/2025 12:42:07
25-171725 09/01/2025 11:21 WANTED 3301 CERRILLOS RD A71   R   09/01/2025 11:21:11
25-171726 09/01/2025 11:21 TRAFFIC STOP 16547 US 84-285 T234  CI  09/01/2025 11:27:34
25-171732 09/01/2025 11:29 TRAFFIC STOP 785 N SAINT FRANCIS DR T234  CI  09/01/2025 11:42:34
25-171734 09/01/2025 11:34 DISORDERLY 1200 CAMINO CONSUELO A300  NC  09/01/2025 12:44:43
25-171735 09/01/2025 11:37 TRAFFIC STOP 16565 US 84-285 T280  CI  09/01/2025 11:44:30
25-171741 09/01/2025 11:44 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/HICKOX ST D70   CI  09/01/2025 12:04:42
25-171743 09/01/2025 11:45 TRAFFIC STOP N SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALAMO DR T280  CI  09/01/2025 11:54:15
25-171745 09/01/2025 11:49 LOCATED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  SUP 09/01/2025 12:56:50
25-171747 09/01/2025 11:52 CLOSE PATROL 715 ALTA VISTA ST A202  NC  09/01/2025 12:10:40
25-171750 09/01/2025 11:58 TRAFFIC STOP 806 CALLE MEJIA T280  CI  09/01/2025 12:04:09
25-171754 09/01/2025 12:08 DISORDERLY 3007-628 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A284  NC  09/01/2025 12:47:16
25-171760 09/01/2025 12:12 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  NR  09/01/2025 13:31:21
25-171762 09/01/2025 12:13 RECOVERED 2848 CALLE PRINCESA JUANA A227  SUP 09/01/2025 15:27:49
25-171763 09/01/2025 12:14 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/CALLE ATAJO K253  VW  09/01/2025 12:18:15
25-171765 09/01/2025 12:15 TRAFFIC STOP 801 CERRILLOS RD T280  CI  09/01/2025 12:28:14
25-171769 09/01/2025 12:17 DISORDERLY 4150 CERRILLOS RD A300  CNR 09/01/2025 12:55:49
25-171772 09/01/2025 12:19 ANIMAL CALL 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  NR  09/01/2025 13:23:05
25-171773 09/01/2025 12:22 ABANDONED SOUTH MEADOWS RD/GALLERIA A408  CI  09/01/2025 12:36:17
25-171779 09/01/2025 12:32 SUSPICIOUS GOVERNOR MILES RD/DANCING A290  CNR 09/01/2025 14:31:03
25-171783 09/01/2025 12:37 DISORDERLY 101 PASEO DE PERALTA A202  NC  09/01/2025 13:03:15
25-171787 09/01/2025 12:45 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F240  R   09/01/2025 16:51:14
25-171790 09/01/2025 12:48 WELFARE US 84-285/VETERANS MEMORIAL T234  CNR 09/01/2025 13:38:37
25-171792 09/01/2025 12:51 TRAFFIC STOP ZAFARANO DR/RODEO RD T280  CI  09/01/2025 13:00:55
25-171793 09/01/2025 12:52 TRAFFIC STOP 781 W ALAMEDA ST A202  CI  09/01/2025 13:02:04
25-171794 09/01/2025 12:54 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  R   09/01/2025 17:00:31
25-171796 09/01/2025 12:58 ANIMALS 1940 MORRIS PL S501  NR  09/01/2025 13:54:42
25-171797 09/01/2025 12:59 DISORDERLY 2011 AGUA FRIA ST A202  NC  09/01/2025 13:27:12
25-171800 09/01/2025 13:01 SHOPLIFTER 4237 CERRILLOS RD A218  R   09/01/2025 13:55:41
25-171803 09/01/2025 13:07 UNLAWFUL FOURTH ST/BERRY AVE B270  NR  09/01/2025 16:31:22
25-171808 09/01/2025 13:11 TRAFFIC STOP 809 SAINT MICHAELS DR D209  CI  09/01/2025 13:22:33
25-171810 09/01/2025 13:11 TRAFFIC STOP 2018 CERRILLOS RD T280  CI  09/01/2025 13:41:12
25-171811 09/01/2025 13:16 DISORDERLY 3550 ZAFARANO DR K225  R   09/01/2025 16:14:44
25-171812 09/01/2025 13:17 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A300  CNR 09/01/2025 13:28:51
25-171813 09/01/2025 13:17 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S405  R   09/01/2025 13:55:30
25-171815 09/01/2025 13:20 DISORDERLY 404 N GUADALUPE ST A237  NC  09/01/2025 14:29:33
25-171816 09/01/2025 13:20 STALLED PASEO DE RIVER/COLONY DR A408  CNR 09/01/2025 13:42:29
25-171820 09/01/2025 13:27 CIVIL STAND BY 313 CAMINO ALIRE B266  NR  09/01/2025 15:52:40
25-171821 09/01/2025 13:29 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO C236  CI  09/01/2025 13:49:14
25-171822 09/01/2025 13:32 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  NR  09/01/2025 15:18:08
25-171823 09/01/2025 13:33 ANIMAL CALL 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  R   09/01/2025 14:34:15
25-171824 09/01/2025 13:39 TRAFFIC STOP 16635 US 84-285 T234  CI  09/01/2025 13:49:25
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25-171825 09/01/2025 13:40 LOST OR FOUND 6669 CAMINO ROJO K254  NC  09/01/2025 16:07:07
25-171830 09/01/2025 13:51 DISORDERLY 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A237  NC  09/01/2025 15:23:15
25-171836 09/01/2025 14:04 WELFARE 6274-14 AIRPORT RD B204  NR  09/01/2025 15:53:50
25-171841 09/01/2025 14:15 DISORDERLY 1200-56 CAMINO CONSUELO B258  CNR 09/01/2025 15:38:10
25-171845 09/01/2025 14:19 TRAFFIC STOP 7100 PLAZA CENTRAL D209  CI  09/01/2025 14:34:51
25-171846 09/01/2025 14:20 BARKING DOG 2523 CAMINO SAN PATRICIO S504  CNR 09/01/2025 14:33:41
25-171847 09/01/2025 14:21 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/FIFTH ST D70   CI  09/01/2025 14:34:48
25-171848 09/01/2025 14:21 TRAFFIC STOP 4109 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C236  CI  09/01/2025 14:31:22
25-171854 09/01/2025 14:27 EMERGENCY 812-112 CAMINO DE MONTE REY A71   NR  09/01/2025 15:56:51
25-171860 09/01/2025 14:45 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  NR  09/01/2025 15:17:04
25-171862 09/01/2025 14:54 TRAFFIC CAMINO DE LOS MARQUEZ/DON B403  NR  09/01/2025 15:51:43
25-171863 09/01/2025 14:58 WELFARE OSAGE AVE/CERRILLOS RD B214  NC  09/01/2025 15:23:44
25-171864 09/01/2025 15:02 TRAFFIC 28287 INTERSTATE 25 S501  NR  09/01/2025 15:30:49
25-171866 09/01/2025 15:03 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  NR  09/01/2025 16:06:39
25-171867 09/01/2025 15:06 HARASSMENT 4650-43 AIRPORT RD B306  NR  09/01/2025 16:06:18
25-171868 09/01/2025 15:07 MV ACCIDENT 302 FIESTA ST S401  CNI 09/01/2025 15:35:13
25-171873 09/01/2025 15:19 SUSPICIOUS 704 GOMEZ RD B266  NC  09/01/2025 16:21:54
25-171875 09/01/2025 15:23 WELFARE 512 RAFAEL ST B214  CNR 09/01/2025 15:57:44
25-171877 09/01/2025 15:23 TRAFFIC ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS RD S409  CNR 09/01/2025 15:32:32
25-171879 09/01/2025 15:30 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD K254  NR  09/01/2025 15:55:20
25-171881 09/01/2025 15:33 TRAFFIC STOP 2109 CERRILLOS RD D70   CI  09/01/2025 15:48:43
25-171883 09/01/2025 15:38 DOMESTIC 843 AGUA FRIA ST F247  R   09/01/2025 20:25:49
25-171895 09/01/2025 15:53 ANIMAL CALL 1593 CANYON RD S501  NR  09/01/2025 18:10:28
25-171897 09/01/2025 15:55 ASSISTING 3357-D181 CERRILLOS RD B306  CNR 09/01/2025 16:57:16
25-171902 09/01/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 4551 PASEO DEL SOL F262  NC  09/01/2025 16:24:14
25-171901 09/01/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B331  NC  09/01/2025 17:07:42
25-171905 09/01/2025 16:03 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A305  NC  09/01/2025 22:06:58
25-171907 09/01/2025 16:10 TRAFFIC STOP 4033 CERRILLOS RD C236  CI  09/01/2025 16:18:48
25-171910 09/01/2025 16:15 WELFARE 2801 CERRILLOS RD B327  NR  09/01/2025 17:40:21
25-171911 09/01/2025 16:18 SUSPICIOUS 314 PASEO DE PERALTA B266  NC  09/01/2025 17:01:43
25-171912 09/01/2025 16:19 TRAFFIC STOP 1616 OLD PECOS TRL D209  CI  09/01/2025 16:24:53
25-171913 09/01/2025 16:24 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F262  NR  09/01/2025 17:38:31
25-171915 09/01/2025 16:34 TRAFFIC STOP 2501 ALAMOSA DR T280  CI  09/01/2025 16:49:24
25-171920 09/01/2025 16:39 OVERDOSE OR 1269 CALLE CORAZZI B268  CNR 09/01/2025 17:04:51
25-171921 09/01/2025 16:39 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD B316  NC  09/01/2025 18:11:52
25-171922 09/01/2025 16:41 TRAFFIC STOP SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST T234  CI  09/01/2025 16:51:11
25-171924 09/01/2025 16:48 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/JEMEZ RD C236  CI  09/01/2025 16:56:34
25-171927 09/01/2025 16:49 OVERDOSE OR 2801 CERRILLOS RD B214  R   09/01/2025 19:55:32
25-171928 09/01/2025 16:56 TRAFFIC STOP 1989 SIRINGO RD P14   CI  09/01/2025 17:05:56
25-171932 09/01/2025 16:59 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO ENTRADA/SOUTH C236  CI  09/01/2025 17:13:40
25-171935 09/01/2025 17:03 TRAFFIC STOP W ALAMEDA ST/N SAINT B266  VW  09/01/2025 17:08:01
25-171939 09/01/2025 17:05 CHECK 211 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B331  AS  09/01/2025 17:25:03
25-171941 09/01/2025 17:09 TRAFFIC STOP 2087 CAMINO LADO P14   VW  09/01/2025 17:14:27
25-171943 09/01/2025 17:16 TRAFFIC STOP LLANO ST/THOMAS AVE P14   CI  09/01/2025 17:25:40
25-171944 09/01/2025 17:19 TRAFFIC STOP 4354 CERRILLOS RD D70   CI  09/01/2025 17:32:06
25-171945 09/01/2025 17:20 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  R   09/01/2025 20:32:24
25-171946 09/01/2025 17:22 BURGLARY 314 PASEO DE PERALTA B331  R   09/01/2025 18:54:43
25-171947 09/01/2025 17:26 CLOSE PATROL 3574 CERRILLOS RD B204  NC  09/01/2025 17:59:50
25-171951 09/01/2025 17:32 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD F262  CNR 09/01/2025 18:01:45
25-171952 09/01/2025 17:32 WANTED ROSINA/ALARID B266  NC  09/01/2025 17:36:27
25-171953 09/01/2025 17:32 CARDIAC OR 1650-229 GALISTEO ST B266  R   09/01/2025 21:06:16
25-171954 09/01/2025 17:33 TRAFFIC STOP 2099 AVENIDA DE LAS ALTURAS P14   CI  09/01/2025 17:45:22
25-171957 09/01/2025 17:40 ANIMAL CALL 4091 MONTANA VERDE RD S504  R   09/01/2025 19:02:38
25-171960 09/01/2025 17:44 DISORDERLY 2721 CERRILLOS RD B268  CNR 09/01/2025 18:17:03
25-171964 09/01/2025 17:50 WARRANT RANCHO SIRINGO DR/RANCHO F262  R   09/01/2025 19:37:57

Page 4 of 6Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-171974 09/01/2025 18:04 ASSISTING 3251 CERRILLOS RD B204  AS  09/01/2025 18:24:19
25-171976 09/01/2025 18:05 CHECK 813 SAINT MICHAELS DR B204  AS  09/01/2025 19:16:45
25-171979 09/01/2025 18:06 ASSIST FIRE 2001-G362 HOPEWELL ST B316  AA  09/01/2025 18:41:14
25-171982 09/01/2025 18:10 SUSPICIOUS 500 MARKET ST B204  CNR 09/01/2025 18:35:02
25-171983 09/01/2025 18:11 DISORDERLY 941-1403 CALLE MEJIA C256  CNR 09/01/2025 21:48:15
25-171986 09/01/2025 18:18 ROBBERY 2308 CERRILLOS RD K254  R   09/01/2025 19:45:38
25-171987 09/01/2025 18:22 911 HANG UP 150 WASHINGTON AVE B331  NC  09/01/2025 19:21:08
25-171992 09/01/2025 18:29 SUSPICIOUS AGUA FRIA ST/SILER PARK LN B204  NC  09/01/2025 18:46:30
25-171993 09/01/2025 18:30 TRO VIOLATION 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  R   09/01/2025 21:58:19
25-171996 09/01/2025 18:47 SUSPICIOUS 5200 VIA DEL CIELO D209  NC  09/01/2025 19:13:58
25-171997 09/01/2025 18:52 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B316  NC  09/01/2025 20:09:18
25-171999 09/01/2025 18:55 TRAFFIC STOP 540 W CORDOVA RD P14   CI  09/01/2025 19:03:27
25-172001 09/01/2025 19:02 BARKING DOG 2713 VEREDA RODIANDO C245  NC  09/01/2025 22:14:29
25-172003 09/01/2025 19:07 TRAFFIC STOP 146 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS P14   CI  09/01/2025 19:15:50
25-172005 09/01/2025 19:11 CRIMINAL E WATER ST/SHELBY ST B239  CNR 09/01/2025 19:30:13
25-172007 09/01/2025 19:17 CHECK 1409 MONTEREY DR B331  AS  09/01/2025 21:15:24
25-172008 09/01/2025 19:19 WELFARE 3221-A RODEO RD B316  CNR 09/01/2025 19:23:47
25-172011 09/01/2025 19:23 FIREWORKS 1202 GALISTEO ST D209  NC  09/01/2025 20:00:21
25-172015 09/01/2025 19:30 TRAFFIC STOP 215 SOMBRIO DR P14   CI  09/01/2025 19:37:27
25-172024 09/01/2025 19:48 ASSIST WITH 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C220  SUP 09/01/2025 22:21:19
25-172030 09/01/2025 19:57 MV ACCIDENT 2801 CERRILLOS RD B403  MVC 09/01/2025 20:47:58
25-172031 09/01/2025 20:01 DOMESTIC 507 ERRETT ST B258  R   09/01/2025 20:34:54
25-172038 09/01/2025 20:13 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR C229  R   09/01/2025 21:29:51
25-172039 09/01/2025 20:15 FIGHT 351 W DE VARGAS ST B316  NC  09/01/2025 20:38:42
25-172041 09/01/2025 20:17 NUISANCE CALL RODEO RD/W ZIA RD B327  NC  09/01/2025 20:28:15
25-172043 09/01/2025 20:21 CHECK 813 SAINT MICHAELS DR F247  AS  09/01/2025 20:58:09
25-172048 09/01/2025 20:31 DISORDERLY S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD C245  NC  09/01/2025 21:50:57
25-172049 09/01/2025 20:35 TRAFFIC STOP 2861 AGUA FRIA ST B258  VW  09/01/2025 21:39:01
25-172050 09/01/2025 20:35 SUSPICIOUS 3483-B CALLE MAES F262  CNR 09/01/2025 21:01:47
25-172054 09/01/2025 20:55 CHECK 2005 SAINT MICHAELS DR F247  AS  09/01/2025 21:22:52
25-172056 09/01/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 230 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C260  NC  09/01/2025 22:13:39
25-172055 09/01/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 4118 ESTRELLA NOCHE C229  NC  09/01/2025 23:23:29
25-172057 09/01/2025 21:08 WELFARE 506 CAMINO SOLANO B266  NC  09/01/2025 21:53:06
25-172059 09/01/2025 21:17 TRAFFIC STOP 2014 CERRILLOS RD B316  VW  09/01/2025 21:21:34
25-172060 09/01/2025 21:19 FOLLOW UP 825 CALLE MEJIA C231  NC  09/01/2025 21:19:50
25-172061 09/01/2025 21:23 MV ACCIDENT 4200 AIRPORT RD C229  MVC 09/01/2025 21:58:45
25-172063 09/01/2025 21:27 DRIVING UNDER MONTE VERDE PL/AVENIDA B258  R   09/02/2025 09:46:29
25-172065 09/01/2025 21:31 TRAFFIC STOP SILER RD/INDUSTRIAL RD F261  VW  09/01/2025 21:39:59
25-172066 09/01/2025 21:32 SPECIAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C271  NC  09/01/2025 23:24:02
25-172067 09/01/2025 21:37 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO C212  VW  09/01/2025 21:44:03
25-172068 09/01/2025 21:43 SUSPICIOUS 3294 CERRILLOS RD C256  NC  09/01/2025 22:11:29
25-172071 09/01/2025 21:57 PUBLIC ASSIST- 1161 SILER RD F261  CNR 09/01/2025 22:15:03
25-172073 09/01/2025 21:58 DISORDERLY 601 ALTA VISTA ST C231  CNR 09/01/2025 22:19:44
25-172074 09/01/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C228  NC  09/01/2025 22:55:55
25-172076 09/01/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 1615 W ALAMEDA ST C228  NC  09/01/2025 23:08:18
25-172077 09/01/2025 22:01 WELFARE 2820 CERRILLOS RD C246  CNR 09/01/2025 22:05:31
25-172079 09/01/2025 22:04 SUSPICIOUS 990 W CORDOVA RD C228  NC  09/01/2025 22:25:25
25-172080 09/01/2025 22:05 CHECK 1720 PASEO DE PERALTA C228  AS  09/01/2025 22:32:28
25-172081 09/01/2025 22:07 DOMESTIC 717-A CAMINO PORVENIR C250  R   09/02/2025 01:06:00
25-172084 09/01/2025 22:19 OFFICER 3127 AGUA FRIA RD F261  CNR 09/01/2025 22:26:01
25-172086 09/01/2025 22:20 ASSIST FIRE 3335 LA AVENIDA DE SAN C220  CNR 09/01/2025 22:55:19
25-172089 09/01/2025 22:35 WELFARE 4391 CERRILLOS RD B316  CNR 09/01/2025 23:04:13
25-172092 09/01/2025 22:36 OVERDOSE OR 3998 MONTANA VERDE RD B268  AA  09/01/2025 22:55:26
25-172096 09/01/2025 22:45 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAWMILL C246  VW  09/01/2025 22:51:06
25-172098 09/01/2025 22:49 TRAFFIC STOP 403 W CORDOVA RD F261  VW  09/01/2025 23:02:16
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25-172102 09/01/2025 22:50 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C252  NC  09/01/2025 23:37:58
25-172103 09/01/2025 22:51 PSYCHIATRIC 1801-E34 ESPINACITAS ST C212  R   09/02/2025 00:07:09
25-172108 09/01/2025 22:55 WELFARE 3454-211 CERRILLOS RD C220  CNR 09/01/2025 23:34:24
25-172112 09/01/2025 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 230 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C260  NC  09/01/2025 23:36:33
25-172116 09/01/2025 23:10 TRAFFIC STOP 1045 DON DIEGO AVE F261  VW  09/01/2025 23:23:46
25-172120 09/01/2025 23:26 STALLED 2800 LA JUNTA S400  CNR 09/02/2025 00:32:02
25-172121 09/01/2025 23:27 TRAFFIC STOP 301 MONTEZUMA AVE C231  VW  09/01/2025 23:31:25
25-172123 09/01/2025 23:28 WELFARE 5750-108 AIRPORT RD C229  CNR 09/02/2025 00:03:32
25-172125 09/01/2025 23:30 SUSPICIOUS 2300 WILDERNESS HEIGHTS C228  CNR 09/01/2025 23:55:06
25-172128 09/01/2025 23:42 SUSPICIOUS 1201-C DON DIEGO AVE C271  NR  09/02/2025 00:12:34
25-172131 09/01/2025 23:47 CLOSE PATROL W CORDOVA RD/DON DIEGO AVEC231  NR  09/02/2025 00:55:34

Total Number of Events Listed: 280
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2025-009641 09/01/2025 02:41 OPENDOO
R

541 W CORDOVA RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-009642 09/01/2025 03:18 ASSTDEPT SIXTH ST/HOPEWELL ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-009643 09/01/2025 03:49 PSYCH   1119 CAMINO CONSUELO C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-009644 09/01/2025 05:16 MISSING 825-1131 CALLE MEJIA C231  WHITE, COREY

2025-009645 09/01/2025 06:53 BURGLAR
Y

781 W ALAMEDA ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-009646 09/01/2025 05:39 RECKLESS 104 LUGAR DE ORO F235  BRICENO, JOSE

2025-009647 09/01/2025 06:37 DISORDER 2721 GALISTEO CT A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-009648 09/01/2025 07:10 DISORDER 2721 GALISTEO CT A227  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-009649 09/01/2025 06:36 LARCBIKE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-009650 09/01/2025 07:52 DISORDER 2721 GALISTEO CT A227  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-009651 09/01/2025 08:06 CRIMDAM
A

839-L PASEO DE PERALTA A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-009652 09/01/2025 08:17 DISORDER 3007 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-009653 09/01/2025 08:30 DISORDER 3007 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-009654 09/01/2025 08:41 ANIMAL  847 CAMINO CONSUELO S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-009655 09/01/2025 08:36 OVERDOS
E

3029 JEMEZ RD A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-009656 09/01/2025 08:37 SHOPLIFT 500 MARKET ST A257  NATIVIDAD, JOSE

2025-009657 09/01/2025 07:03 STRAY   1127 PASEO CORAZON S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-009658 09/01/2025 09:06 DISORDER 4251 RIVER SONG LN A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2025-009659 09/01/2025 08:13 DOMESTIC 1594 EL RANCHO LN A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2025-009660 09/01/2025 09:51 BURGMV  3574 CERRILLOS RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2025-009661 09/01/2025 09:44 EMBEZZLE 6800 CERRILLOS RD A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

2025-009662 09/01/2025 10:45 WARRANT SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD A205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2025-009663 09/01/2025 10:53 WARRANT SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD K225  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2025-009664 09/01/2025 10:30 BURGLAR
Y

1615 W ALAMEDA ST A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2025-009665 09/01/2025 10:49 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-009666 09/01/2025 11:17 WARRANT 3301 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-009667 09/01/2025 11:21 WANTED  3301 CERRILLOS RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

2025-009668 09/01/2025 12:54 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-009669 09/01/2025 13:01 SHOPLIFT 4237 CERRILLOS RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-009670 09/01/2025 13:16 DISORDER 3550 ZAFARANO DR K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2025-009671 09/01/2025 13:17 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2025-009672 09/01/2025 13:33 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-009673 09/01/2025 12:45 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F240  MARTINEZ, SAVANNAH
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-009675 09/01/2025 15:38 DOMESTIC 843 AGUA FRIA ST F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

2025-009676 09/01/2025 16:49 OVERDOS
E

2801 CERRILLOS RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

2025-009677 09/01/2025 17:22 BURGLAR
Y

314 PASEO DE PERALTA B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2025-009678 09/01/2025 17:32 CARDIAC 1650-229 GALISTEO ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-009679 09/01/2025 17:40 ANIMAL  4091 MONTANA VERDE RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-009680 09/01/2025 17:50 WARRANT RANCHO SIRINGO 
DR/RANCHO SIRINGO RD

F262  MENDOZA, ANTONIO

2025-009681 09/01/2025 18:18 ROBBERY 2308 CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2025-009682 09/01/2025 17:20 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-009683 09/01/2025 18:30 TROVIOLA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

2025-009684 09/01/2025 20:01 DOMESTIC 507 ERRETT ST B258  CORTES, OMAR

2025-009685 09/01/2025 20:13 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-009686 09/01/2025 22:07 DOMESTIC 717-A CAMINO PORVENIR C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2025-009687 09/01/2025 21:27 DUI     MONTE VERDE PL/AVENIDA 
CONTENTA

B258  CORTES, OMAR

2025-009688 09/01/2025 22:51 PSYCH   1801-E34 ESPINACITAS ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

Total Number of Events Listed:  47
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